IKI LA (English: roughly “chic, stylish”) is a

Tokugawa period. Individual warriors are often

and blunt, unwavering directness.

to have formed among urbane commoners in the

depicted in contemporary popular imagination as
embodying the IKI ideals of a clear, stylish manner

concept in aesthetics, the basis of which is thought

4

Steamed Edamame beans w chilli salt GF, DF, V 8
Sliced Silky Tofu with Ginger & Kosho Vinaigrette, Shallot, 14
Coriander, Vietnamese Mint. GF, DF, V

Tuna Sashimi, Flat Taco, Avocado & Wasabi, Cucumber Heart, 19
Shichimi Dressing, Coriander. GF, DF

Chiang Mai Style Kingfish Sashimi, Coconut, Toasted Rice, Kaffir 18
Lime Leaf, Thai Basil. GF, DF

Charred Beef Tenderloin Salad, Aromatic Herbs, Glass Noddles, 18
Nam Jim Dressing, Chili. GF, DF

Kumara Chips, Sriracha Mayo 8
Free Range Korean Fried Chicken, Kecap Manis Dressing, 16
Sesame Mayo DF

Deep Fried Prawn Cutlet, Green Rice Flake Cariander, Viet style, 16
Chili Sauce GF, DF

Lemongrass & Chili Stuffed Tofu, Asian Slaw, Nouc Cham 14

GF, DF, V

4

Free Range Korean Fried Chicken, Curry Dip, Pickled Daikon,
Coriander

Soft Shell Crab, Sriracha Mayo, Pickled Cucumber, Coriander

Crispy Pork Belly, Hoisin, Chili Jam, Pickled Cucumber, Coriander

11

13

11

3 STICKS

BEEF
Beef Skewer, Lemongrass, Garlic, Fish Sauce, Spring Onion
CF, DF

CHICKEN
Spicy Free Range Chicken Thigh Skewer, Turmeric, Galangal,
Lemongrass, Shallot, Nouc Cham Dressing. GF, DF

LAMB
Lamb Skewer, Garlic, Chili, Coriander, Mint,
Cucumber, Baby Cos, Viet Chili Sauce. GF, DF

14

14

14

FROM THE BISTRO

Qysters Natural or Yuzu Ice
DF/GF

Spicy beef Tartare, Thai basil, Black Rice, Vinegar Dressing,
Quail Egg, Flat Bread DF/GF

Love Rosie’s Sourdough, Horopito Cultured Butter,
Pork Crackling Schmalz

Charcuterie, Pickles, Mostarda di Frutta, House Mustard,
Flat Bread DF

Love Rosie's Sourdough

4 Cuts of Cheese, Honey Comb, Fresh Fruit, Candy Walnuts,

MP

19

14

29

42

4

Coconut & Lime Sago Pudding, Charred Pineapple,
Coconut Crumb. GF, DF, V

Matcha & White Chocolate Mousse, Raspberry, Lime Leaf.
GF

11

11

SPARKLING

NV NO 1 Cuvee Blanc de Blanc Marlborough

2016 Col de Salici Superiore Brut DOCG Valdobbiadene Italy
NV Nautilus Estate Rose Marlborough

NV Laurent Perrier Brut, Tour-sur-Marne France 200ml

WHITE

2017 Starborough Sauv. Blanc, Marlborough

2017 Clos Marguerite, Sauv. Blanc, Marlborough
2017 Amisfield Sauv. Blanc, Central Otago

2017 Kumeu River Village Chardonnay, Northland
2016 Mahi Estate Chardonnay, Marlborough

2017 Mills Reef Reserve Chardonnay, Hawke's Bay
2016 Guerrieri Rizzardi IGP Pinot Crigio, Veneto Italy
2018 Catalina Sounds Pinot Cris, Marlborough

2017 Terrace Edge Pinot Gris, Waipara

2017 Johner Estate Riesling, Wairapa

2017 Saint Clair ‘Lone Gum' Block 12 Gewurz Marlborough
2017 Leftfield Albarino, Gisborne

2017 Squealing Pig Pinot Noir Rose, Marlborough

2017 Chateau Rubin, La vie en rose, France

RED
2015 Fox Pinot Noir, Marlborough
2015 Misha Cantata Pinot Noir, Central Otago

2016 Fromm La Strada Pinot Noir, Marlborough

2015 Ringbolt Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River Australia

2016 Craggy Range Te Kahu, Gimblett Gravels, Hawke's Bay
2017 Mills Reef Reserve Merlot, Hawke's Bay

2014 Black Barn Merlot, Hawke's Bay

2016 Pepperjack Shiraz, Barossa Valley Australia

2016 Redmetal Syrah, Hawkes Bay

2015 Catena Mendoza Malbec, Argentina

2016 Castellare di Castellina Chianti Classico, Tuscany ltaly

2011 Vivanco Reserva Rigja, Spain

BEER

Asahi 400ml

Peroni 400ml

Peroni 330ml

Garage Project Pills N Thrills 400ml
Hallertau No2 IPA g4ooml

CIDER
Somersby Apple Cider 400ml
Honesty Box Braeburn Cider 330ml

Apple Tree Rose Cider light 2.5% 330m|

15

17

11

135
11

13.5

13

11

12

14

13

13

11

14

10
10
8.50
10

10

10

84
55
91
44

50
67
69
50
65
60
47
61
61
48
60
47
52
67

55
69
81
59
70
60
71
51
64
67
79
68



NON-ALCHOLIC
Oravida Water Still 75oml
Oravida Water Sparkling 75oml
Home Grown Juice 0.3l
Apple/ Orange / Pineapple /
Tomato / Cranberry

Coca Cola 330ml

Diet Coca Cola 330ml

Sprite 330ml

Red Bull 250ml

L&P 330ml

Fevertree Ginger ale 200m|
Fevertree Ginger beer 200ml
Fevertree Lemonade 200ml

COCKTAILS

Cosmopolitan VVodka, Lime, Cointreau, Cranberry
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange

Hugo Elderflower, Prosecco, Soda, Mint, Lime

Negroni Vermouth Red, Campari, Old Coachman Gin
Gin Martini Old Coachman Gin, Dry Vermouth, Olive
Vodka Martini Stolichnaya, Dry Vermouth, Lemon skin
Espresso Martini, Vodka, Espresso, Kahlua, Sugar
Mojito \White Rum, Lime, Mint, Sugar, Soda

Caipirinha Cachaca, Lime, Cane sugar

Bloody Mary Vodka, Tomato, Spices

Daiquiri White Rum, Sugar, Leman

Whiskey Sour Bourbon, Lemon, Sugar, (Egg white optional)
Rum Old Fashioned Dark Rum, Sugar, Angostura, Orange

MOCKTAILS

Fruit Punch Orange, Pineapple, Grenadine, Lemon, Soda
Virgin Hugo Elderflower, Sada, Lime, Mint

Virgin Mary Tomato, Spices, Lemon

Virgin Mojito Lime, Mint, Soda, Ginger Ale

Virgin Caipirina Lime, Cane Sugar, Ginger Ale, Soda

COFFEE
Espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Cappuccino
Latte Macchiato
Long Black
Mocha

Chai Latte

Flat White

Hot Chocolate
Soy milk
Flavoured Syrups

LA S0 Uil TSSO % UN S LR Ln

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
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4.5
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4.5
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